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FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MALFUNCTIONS 

FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 

FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 

BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 

M010 
M057 

M066 

M019 
M022 

M012 

M021 
M011 

M029 

M129 
M131 
M196 
M199 
M201 
M202 
M205 
M206 
M207 
M208 
M213 
M215 
M216 
M111 
M117 
M118 
M119 
M120 

FAILS TO EXTRACT 
LIGHT OR NO INDENT FROM FIRING PIN 
ACTUATING ROD BENTILOOSl~fiff(\:t:/:\:::::::::::::::::•· 
COCKING RODS BIND 
DOUBLES 
EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJEC[:~ff§ip::sooN 
EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT.TIM)@:,; 
EJECTORS BIND ·•:•••·••:•••·.·.· . .,,.,,,,,,., 
FAILS TO COCK 
FIRING PINS BIND IN F':f:~~ME '''':::/::?::\ ,, 
HAMMERS DO NOT QQQK - NO OVERCQQK 
LOCKING BOLT ovi:;:ij\;¢CK 
OPENS WHEN FIRE;:Of';::'//::•::· 
FINISH IS DAMAG.so:::oN TRtGG:SR:ISUARD/PLATE 
POOR FINISH - BARREL 
POOR FINISH - fQR.!; END 
POOR FINISH if.$¢~)V~R(OR FRAME) 
POOR FINISH - STOCK::::;:::::••: ..... .................. 

M122 RUSTED COMPONE.NT:.,:.:.t)}Jf:f'' 
M126 STOCK MAggijp}):::>: :::.:.:···· 

M143 POOR RECQi~RAPTO STOCK FIT 
M149 FORE END MARl=ii:i:i:ll;)::\\,,,. 
M103 BUTT P@ffE I RECOiip#Q}S BROKEN 
M125 STOc~::cpACK,!;Q 
M146 FORC.::'~ND CRAGKED ::> 

M152 EJEf;@.1\Qfk§:R@KEN )}}' 
M 158 CHOKE rua:s::¢RAOKi;'b 

FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODqy:: 'MAtf!').N~;noNS 
OUT OF SPECS M001 M101 : :Ji.CCURACY\:(\ 
OUT OF SPECS M027 M104. ::r:cHAMBER ROUCH I RINGS I TEARS I TIGHT 
OUT OF SPECS M064 M109 ::(Qf:iMA.!3ES C;A$IES, BULLETS OR SHELLS 
OUT OF SPECS M112 . H~P,@jffif..f:i.P:St::l.$ EXCESSIVE 
OUT OF SPECS M017 MH3•:: ... MUZZ:ut:QAMAGE 
OUT OF SPECS M032 M12i :::TR€CJ::IVEFf'is MISCUT 
OUT OF SPECS M020 J\M.24 ··: $1@.f:ff$:Qf F CENTER 
OUT OF SPECS M028 /M127 . TRl~G~!}PULL IS OUT OF FACTORY SPECS. 
OUT OF SPECS M058 t?ti/1128. :;:(CHAMBER DIRTY I RUSTY 
OUT OF SPECS ,:::}M130:::? HEADSPACE AT MINIMUM 
OUT OF SPECS ,,:::::/Mt~:} BLUING SAL TS ARE BLEEDING FROM METAL 
OUT OF SPECS . · :\M14.4:: ... JWLL MARKING VISIBLE INSIDE BORE 
OUT OF SPECS Mf47: ::::Hf};@E END FIT IS TOO TIGHT 
OUT OF SPECS '·•:••·::::•• \MJ48 ··.·.'FQRE END IS TOO LOOSE 
OUT OF SPECS MOO? ·••·::\?Ml$7:: ::::.·.CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY 
OUT OF SPECS Ml$ {(i,JHOKE TUBE THREADS ARE DAMAGED 
OUT OF SPECS ,:::::::::;::::::::::;::::::::: :f/tiM$2: ....... FIRING PIN HITS PRIMER OFF CENTER 
OUT OF SPECS M164 RECEIVER - EJECTOR IS LOOSE 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

. ··••:::::::::::<:::<:>::M.165 ................... 

<<·:.··:.:·· 
OUT OF SPEC~\::' (:}M197 
OUT OF SPEC$:}: ::/M198 

RIB DOESN'T ALIGN WITH RECEIVER 
RIB IS DAMAGED 
RIB SWEEPS TO THE LEFT 
RIB SWEEPS TO THE RIGHT 
CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY - BOTTOM BARREL 
CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY - TOP BARREL 
EJECTOR SEAR OUT OF ADJUSTMENT 
EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG 

OUT OF SPECS M209 FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED 

MODELS 

MODELS 

OUTOF~~,,:~,~~M7.0?.4~7P. ... """-~~M~2~17::---t-:O~V~E~R~LO~C~K~E~D::-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---1 

OUT OF~ /::::. M218 PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS 
MISCELi:;ANEOUS •\:{\ M102 BALANCE OF FIREARM IS NEEDED TO PERFORM PROPER REPAIR 

Subject to Protective Oi'.{;!~fff:wfi!lfams v. Remington 
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