FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE FUNCTION M010 M129 FAILS TO EXTRACT FUNCTION M057 M131 LIGHT OR NO INDENT FROM FIRING PIN FUNCTION M196 ACTUATING ROD BENT/LOOSE FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOO FUNCTION M205 EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME) FINISH M120 POOR FINISH - STOCK	MODEL
FUNCTION M057 M131 LIGHT OR NO INDENT FROM FIRING PIN FUNCTION M196 ACTUATING ROD BENT/LOOSE FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOC FUNCTION M205 EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - FORE END	DN
FUNCTION M196 ACTUATING ROD BENT/LOOSE FUNCTION M199 COCKING RODS BIND FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOC EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END	DN
FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOO EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M205 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END	N
FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOO EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M205 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END	NC
FUNCTION M066 M201 DOUBLES FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOO FUNCTION M205 EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	DN
FUNCTION M202 EJECTOR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOO FUNCTION M205 EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	DN
FUNCTION M205 EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M206 EJECTORS BIND FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M207 FAILS TO COCK FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M208 FIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GLIARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M213 HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M215 LOCKING BOLT OVERLOCK FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FUNCTION M216 OPENS WHEN FIRED FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FINISH M111 FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLAT FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BARREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FINISH M117 POOR FINISH - BÄRREL FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	
FINISH M118 POOR FINISH - FORE END FINISH M119 POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	ſ E
FINISH M119 POOR FINISH RECEIVER (OR FRAME)	

FINISH M019 M122 RUSTED COMPONENT.	
FINISH M022 M126 STOCK MARRED	
FINISH M143 POOR RECOLL RAD TO STOCK FIT	
FINISH M012 M149 FORE END MARRED	
The state of the s	
BROKEN PART M021 M125 STOCK CRACKED	
BROKEN PART M011 M146 FORE END CRACKED	
BROKEN PART M150 GRIP CAP IS DAMAGED	
BROKEN PART M029 M152 EJECTOR BROKEN	
BROKEN PART M158 CHOKE 独籍意识和CKED	
BROKEN PART M167 RIB LANDS ARE COSE	
FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MALEUNCTIONS	MODEL:
OUT OF SPECS M001 M101 ACCURACY	
OUT OF SPECS M027 M104 CHAMBER ROUGH / RINGS / TEARS / TIGHT	
OUT OF SPECS M064 M109 DAMAGES CASES, BULLETS OR SHELLS	
OUT OF SPECS M112 HEADSPACE IS EXCESSIVE	
OUT OF SPECS M017 MIN MUZZLE DAMAGE	
OUT OF SPECS M032 M121 RECEIVER IS MISCUT	
OUT OF SPECS M020 M124 SIGHTS OFF CENTER	
OUT OF SPECS M028 M127 TRIGGER PULL IS OUT OF FACTORY SPECS.	
ANNON AND THE PROPERTY OF THE	
OUT OF SPECS M058 M128 CHAMBER DIRTY / RUSTY	
OUT OF SPECS M130 HEADSPACE AT MINIMUM	
OUT OF SPECS M132 BLUING SALTS ARE BLEEDING FROM METAL	
OUT OF SPECS M144 ROLL MARKING VISIBLE INSIDE BORE	
OUT OF SPECS M147 FORE END FIT IS TOO TIGHT	
OUT OF SPECS M148 FORE END IS TOO LOOSE	
OUT OF SPECS M007 M157 CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY	
OUT OF SPECS M159 CHOKE TUBE THREADS ARE DAMAGED	
OUT OF SPECS M162 FIRING PIN HITS PRIMER OFF CENTER	
OUT OF SPECS M164 RECEIVER - EJECTOR IS LOOSE	
OUT OF SPECS M165 RIB DOESN'T ALIGN WITH RECEIVER	
OUT OF SPECS M188 RIB IS DAMAGED	
OUT OF SPECS M167 RIB SWEEPS TO THE LEFT	
OUT OF SPECS M169 RIB SWEEPS TO THE EELT	
.000\$000' Y00000000	3 EI
	\LL
OUT OF SPEC\$ M198 CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY - TOP BARREL	
OUT OF SPECS M203 EJECTOR SEAR OUT OF ADJUSTMENT	
OUT OF SPECS M204 EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG	
OUT OF SPECS M204 EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG OUT OF SPECS M209 FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES REC	CESSED
OUT OF SPECS M204 EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG	CESSED
OUT OF SPECS M204 EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG OUT OF SPECS M209 FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES REC	